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No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the licensee. 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000003  Hydrochaeris hydrochaeris CAPYBARA 
000004  Cuniculus paca LOWLAND PACA 
000004  Phacochoerus africanus WARTHOG 
000007  Tolypeutes tricinctus BRAZILIAN THREE-BANDED ARMADILLO 
000001  Rousettus aegyptiacus EGYPTIAN FRUIT BAT 
000004  Euphractus sexcinctus YELLOW ARMADILLO 
000008  Echinops telfairi LESSER MADAGASCAR HEDGEHOG TENREC 
000004  Osphranter rufus RED KANGAROO 
000012  Graphiurus lorraineus AFRICAN DORMOUSE 
000009  Capra hircus DOMESTIC GOAT 
000002  Monodelphis domestica GREY SHORT-TAILED OPOSSUM 
000003  Ciconia abdimii ABDIM'S STORK 
000012  Serinus canaria domestica DOMESTIC CANARY / COMMON CANARY 
000002  Ara ararauna BLUE-AND-YELLOW MACAW / BLUE-AND-GOLD MACAW 
000002  Ortalis vetula PLAIN CHACHALACA 
000001  Acridotheres tristis COMMON MYNA / COMMON MYNAH 
000001  Bubo bubo EURASIAN EAGLE-OWL 
000014  Gallus sonneratii GRAY JUNGLEFOWL 
000011  Dacelo novaeguineae LAUGHING KOOKABURRA 
000002  Ara militaris MILITARY MACAW 
000002  Trachyphonus erythrocephalus RED-AND-YELLOW BARBET 
000002  Amazona autumnalis RED-LORED PARROT / RED-LORED AMAZON 
000004  Threskiornis aethiopicus AFRICAN SACRED IBIS 
000002  Ara macao SCARLET MACAW 
000002  Burhinus senegalensis SENEGAL THICK-KNEE 
000003  Lamprotornis superbus SUPERB STARLING 
000003  Tockus deckeni VON DER DECKEN'S HORNBILL 
000002  Lamprotornis iris EMERALD STARLING 
000001  Copsychus malabaricus WHITE-RUMPED SHAMA 
000002  Sturnus vulgaris EUROPEAN STARLING / COMMON STARLING 
000002  Amazona auropalliata YELLOW-NAPED PARROT / YELLOW-NAPED AMAZON 
000002  Ptilopachus petrosus STONE PARTRIDGE 
000002  Lamprotornis chloropterus LESSER BLUE-EARED STARLING 
000002  Branta sandvicensis HAWAIIAN GOOSE / NE-NE 
000001  Ramphastos sulfuratus KEEL-BILLED TOUCAN 
000002  Lamprotornis pulcher CHESTNUT-BELLIED STARLING 
000002  Oena capensis NAMAQUA DOVE 
000004  Agapornis fischeri FISCHER'S LOVEBIRD 
000003  Aplonis magna LONG-TAILED STARLING 
000001  Tauraco leucotis WHITE-CHEEKED TURACO 
000001  Streptopelia turtur EUROPEAN TURTLE-DOVE 
000001  Dolichotis patagonum PATAGONIAN CAVY / MARA 
000002  Goura cristata WESTERN CROWNED-PIGEON / BLUE CROWNED-PIGEON 
   
000154 Total   
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